Altitude
tkm]

Altitude
[km]

[km]

Altitude

Altitude
tkm]

Az(red)&El(blue)
[deg]

EISCAT 2004-12-05_22_24UT _tau2pl_ant@uhtf.

o | 4000
: ! l .l | Illl | :

1 I |n [ | g

|_

BE=H I ol | “‘! | ] 0

HSOOO

700
600

500
40
300
200

100
700

600
500
400
300
200

100
700

600
500
400
300
200

100
700

600
500
400
300

o

NERRRRER AR RRRRRRE ARRRRRRRRE RRRRRRERITI UTTTIITY TYYTYTIT (TTTTTTIT CITYTYITd CTRTITTYI (UTTTINT| YL PYTYTYTY CAYTIRTIT (ATYTYTYY] CPYTTRTTY (TTYEITL YYTRTITN| Y FYYYYYYCT (ATRTTYTI [NYYYCTYIL NRRIITY YYTICIYI YTITOIT AT CAYYTTNTTI COTTYTTITA (CRYITRTI YVRTYRIY| YYYRYCOT FrvOOTYO]
ok
NI DOEEEE = .
I O e e .
—
" P
LI B D |
it —— -
T E—
[ ol e | _-
M " E .
NN E e
r S5 & B
N — = =u
[ = = L I
i— = o "N " B B
—= s~ &
-
H— o N .
M— = =k R
LE ___ F B BN I
IIII_ -

)
n
o

22.5 23.0 23.5 24.0

uTt
Not for Publication. Contact Y. Ogawa (yogawa@nipr.ac.jp).



